
1ª PROVA - 800 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107326 RAISSA OLIVEIRA MOURA PRÉ 1993 BRAVA SPORT BRA S/T

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8096 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 25 + 1989 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 17:00.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25756 PAULA KAROLINE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 30 + 1985 BRAVA SPORT BRA 11:22.41

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
109249 MIRELLA PANIAGO DA SILVA 35 + 1980 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 19:22.85

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8083 RAQUEL DE ANDRADE C. SANTIAGO 40 + 1972 ATHLETICS BRA 13:11.75

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3168 CLAUDIA SILVA PINTO 45 + 1967 ATHLETICS BRA 12:30.00
105478 CLARISSA SANTOS QUEIROZ 45 + 1969 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 12:54.92
105511 ALDA MEIRELES B. DE OLIVEIRA 45 + 1966 ATHLETICS BRA 30:00.00
110443 MARIA TERESA OLIVEIRA DE BRITO 45 + 1968 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23809 ROSELENE LEITE DE SOUZA (MINAS BRASÍLIA BODY

WORK
50 + 1961 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 13:20.28

20465 MARGARETH MARY BICALHO DE ALENCASTRO 50 + 1964 ATHLETICS BRA 14:42.54
105737 FELICIANA RIBEIRO LIMA 50 + 1963 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 15:31.15
110444 SIMONE DE PAULA E SILVA 50 + 1961 ATHLETICS BRA 35:00.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3098 MARIA CRISTINA LIMA DE MIRANDA MOTA 55 + 1956 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 13:26.22

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23862 MARISE LEAO MARQUES BAIOCCHI 60 + 1953 ATHLETICS BRA 15:37.54
3734 VICENTINA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE MOURA 60 + 1953 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 18:20.44

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7296 MARIA GALDINO DIAS 65 + 1947 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 17:35.59
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2ª PROVA - 800 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8220 MARCELLO GONCALVES SANTOS PRÉ 1991 DINIZ MULTISPORTS BRA 10:00.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107453 RODRIGO CESAR MEIRA LOBO 25 + 1989 ATHLETICS BRA 11:00.00
108493 NORTON BERNARDES SOARES 25 + 1990 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 11:23.75
109515 PEDRO MARTINS TORRES 25 + 1988 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 13:33.00
108702 FLAVIO MARQUES MARTINS 25 + 1989 AGULHÃO BRA 20:00.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105560 LUIS HUMBERTO CORDEIRO FERREIRA 30 + 1981 ZITTI CLUBE BRA 9:38.58
7804 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA DOS REIS(UNICEUB) 30 + 1982 UNICEUB BRA 13:00.00
105523 ITALO ROBERTO RIZZO E FILHO 30 + 1981 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
110482 VANDERLAN DOS SANTOS DE LIMA JúNIOR 30 + 1981 RVMASTER BRA S/T

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
109233 MARCUS HENRIQUE SANTOS NEVES FERREIRA 35 + 1980 ATHLETICS BRA 10:30.00
109574 FLAVIO COSTA DA CRUZ 35 + 1979 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 16:00.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6570 RICARDO DA CUNHA IBIAPINA 40 + 1974 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 11:28.45
23380 FREDERICO BARROS DE FREITAS 40 + 1973 ATHLETICS BRA 11:34.87
107617 PAULO RICARDO WAETGE BELOTTI 40 + 1974 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 13:00.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105847 LEVY ZAMBELLINI SILVA 45 + 1969 ATHLETICS BRA 13:58.72
108009 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO SANSEVERO MARTINS 45 + 1967 BRAVA SPORT BRA 15:57.11
22506 SEBASTIAO DE SOUSA CRUZ 45 + 1966 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 16:11.09
105689 WALLACE MAFRA COSTA 45 + 1968 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 17:58.84

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105512 ALEXANDER HOHL 50 + 1964 ATHLETICS BRA 13:00.00
20267 WADY CECILIO NETO 50 + 1965 ATHLETICS BRA 13:00.00
100355 TEOFILO LUIZ MACHADO 50 + 1963 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 13:58.95
105498 SÉRGIO FARIAS RIBEIRO 50 + 1961 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 18:04.61

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5685 DANILO DANTAS DE LIMA 60 + 1955 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 13:08.11
107327 PAULO ROBERTO FRANÇA GONÇALVES 60 + 1955 BRAVA SPORT BRA 15:49.09
105537 WILSON ANTONIO DA SILVA 60 + 1953 CLUBE JAÓ BRA S/T

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4340 CARLOS TADEU CARVALHO 65 + 1946 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 16:48.05

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110447 AMAURY OLIVEIRA TAVARES 70 + 1945 ATHLETICS BRA 35:00.00
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3ª PROVA - 100 METROS COSTAS FEMININO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
109380 MARINA MEIRELES PEREIRA 25 + 1989 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25756 PAULA KAROLINE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 30 + 1985 BRAVA SPORT BRA 1:24.00
25254 SUZETH MIKLOS DE FREITAS 30 + 1984 ATHLETICS BRA 1:30.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107618 RAYLENE MARTINS SILVA BELOTTI 35 + 1977 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 1:42.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105561 THELMA MARIA MELO PINHEIRO 40 + 1974 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:30.00
105521 LYDIA CRISTINA DAHER VIEIRA 40 + 1971 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105517 RAQUEL CALDAS ESTEVES P. SEGATO 45 + 1970 ATHLETICS BRA 1:36.28
25231 TANIRA LAIMAR PACHECO 45 + 1966 ATHLETICS BRA 1:40.16
108498 PRISCILLA CUNHA BELO DA SILVA 45 + 1969 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:52.00
7920 MARIA JOSE RODRIGUES SILVA 45 + 1967 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 2:21.66

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107653 CELIA REGINA DA SILVA 50 + 1964 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 1:01.00
1511 ANA PAULA TORRES GONCALVES 50 + 1965 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:27.61
7478 CHRISTIANE DE NORONHA FONSECA (PINGUIMAP.COM) 50 + 1961 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:08.28
28046 SONIA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 50 + 1964 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:57.50
105693 FERNANDA DE BRITO BATISTA 50 + 1963 CLUBE JAÓ BRA S/T

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7133 ZULMA AYRES DA SILVA (ACADEMIA ATHLETICS) 55 + 1956 ATHLETICS BRA 2:01.62

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
104376 ZILDA HELENA VILELA MARGON 60 + 1951 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7211 CREUZA NATÁLIA FIALHO PRADO 65 + 1949 UNICEUB BRA 2:05.81
7300 MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO B.DE SOUZA 65 + 1949 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:34.56

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25204 MARIA TEREZA DE SOUZA CORREIA 70 + 1942 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:38.06
104201 UMBELINA LUIZA LOPES 70 + 1944 ATHLETICS BRA 3:54.11

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24979 LUIZA TEREZA DA CONCEIÇÃO 75 + 1937 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:56.50
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4ª PROVA - 100 METROS COSTAS MASCULINO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110175 GUILHERME MOREIRA 25 + 1990 ATHLETICS BRA 1:10.50
105714 BRUNO PRIMO DINIZ 25 + 1986 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
105519 CELSO HENRIQUE MEIRA LOBO 25 + 1988 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
109390 GILBERTO BARBOSA MENDONÇA FILHO 30 + 1983 RVMASTER BRA 1:12.22
51490 GABRIEL DE REZENDE OLIVEIRA 30 + 1985 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
106582 JÚNIO GUIMARÃES DA SILVA 30 + 1985 AGULHÃO BRA S/T
110482 VANDERLAN DOS SANTOS DE LIMA JúNIOR 30 + 1981 RVMASTER BRA S/T

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108510 MATEUS JOSE ABDALLA DINIZ 35 + 1980 ZITTI CLUBE BRA 1:16.00
106139 ADRIANO SODRÉ DE MENEZES 35 + 1978 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 1:20.00
110378 DANIEL DE MELO TOMAIN 35 + 1977 RVMASTER BRA 1:20.00
109233 MARCUS HENRIQUE SANTOS NEVES FERREIRA 35 + 1980 ATHLETICS BRA 1:25.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23380 FREDERICO BARROS DE FREITAS 40 + 1973 ATHLETICS BRA 1:18.33
104650 RENATO PORTUGAL COSTA 40 + 1975 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:22.89
7504 RONE VICENTE DA SILVA DAMASO 40 + 1971 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 1:41.50

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5090 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUZA COSTA 50 + 1962 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:20.79
7501 JOAO BAPTISTA DE ALENCASTRO 50 + 1963 ATHLETICS BRA 1:40.00
7057 MARCOS VINICIUS BERTONI (CORREIOS) 50 + 1962 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:40.34
104378 CLAYTON JOSE DE ALMEIDA 50 + 1962 ATHLETICS BRA 1:59.01

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7705 JOAO HENRIQUE MACHADO TEIXEIRA 55 + 1959 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA 1:40.00
7702 ANTONIO AFONSO RODRIGUES 55 + 1958 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 1:43.41
4703 JOSE PAULO DE ARAUJO MASCARENHAS 55 + 1959 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:12.19
105532 REGNIER PEREIRA DE UCHOA 55 + 1959 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 2:22.65

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1979 ROBERTO PEQUENO FURTADO MENDONCA 60 + 1951 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:42.41
104362 ADONIRAM GOMES MAGALHAES 60 + 1955 ATHLETICS BRA 3:00.00
107514 ANTONIO DE PADUA BARBOSA 60 + 1952 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4340 CARLOS TADEU CARVALHO 65 + 1946 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:04.15
24208 MANOEL LUIZ OLIVEIRA GOMES DE ALMEIDA 65 + 1946 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:25.75
103945 ATAIDES HONORIO TEIXEIRA 65 + 1947 BRAVA SPORT BRA 2:55.22

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25235 EDMUNDO ROCHA DOS SANTOS (BRAVA SPORT CENTER) 70 + 1943 BRAVA SPORT BRA 2:29.78
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5ª PROVA - 100 METROS PEITO FEMININO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
109387 EVELYN KUSSMAUL GONÇALVES 25 + 1990 CLUBE JAÓ BRA S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
51048 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 30 + 1984 ATHLETICS BRA 1:18.70
110480 ANA FLáVIA COELHO CALAçA 30 + 1983 DINIZ MULTISPORTS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107618 RAYLENE MARTINS SILVA BELOTTI 35 + 1977 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 1:55.00
105555 RENATA GOMES DE SOUZA 35 + 1980 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:57.36
110483 LéLIA YASSUKA YAMAMOTO 35 + 1980 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4532 LILIAN CRISTINA DA SILVA BATISTA 40 + 1971 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:29.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105697 CHRISSY DE CERQUEIRA LIMA DA ROCHA 45 + 1968 BRAVA SPORT BRA 1:32.16
4498 KARLA LOPES BARBOSA (BODY WORK) 45 + 1969 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:51.83

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107653 CELIA REGINA DA SILVA 50 + 1964 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 1:50.00
20465 MARGARETH MARY BICALHO DE ALENCASTRO 50 + 1964 ATHLETICS BRA 1:55.36

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3255 MARIA LEA MOTA 55 + 1958 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:50.88
7133 ZULMA AYRES DA SILVA (ACADEMIA ATHLETICS) 55 + 1956 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3734 VICENTINA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE MOURA 60 + 1953 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:28.60

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7296 MARIA GALDINO DIAS 65 + 1947 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:21.05
7300 MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO B.DE SOUZA 65 + 1949 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 3:23.75
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6ª PROVA - 100 METROS PEITO MASCULINO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110175 GUILHERME MOREIRA 25 + 1990 ATHLETICS BRA 1:19.00
103197 MÁRCIO DE ANDRADE MELLO 25 + 1987 UNICEUB BRA 1:20.54
109515 PEDRO MARTINS TORRES 25 + 1988 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:37.82
108702 FLAVIO MARQUES MARTINS 25 + 1989 AGULHÃO BRA 2:35.00
107325 DOUGLAS FRANCO GUIMARAES 25 + 1989 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
109358 RAFAEL GEDDA 25 + 1990 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
103812 HERBERTH FRANCISCO DE MOURA (MINAS

BRASILIA/BODYWO
30 + 1983 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:13.37

105554 MARCIO TADASHI TINO 30 + 1982 ATHLETICS BRA 1:18.71

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
109250 RICARDO TAKAYAMA 35 + 1976 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 1:10.00
105587 LEANDRO JORGE DUCLOS DA COSTA 35 + 1980 ATHLETICS BRA 1:17.92
109486 JAVAHÉ DE LIMA JÚNIOR 35 + 1979 RVMASTER BRA 1:20.00
8143 LAIO VEIGA ZITTI 35 + 1978 ZITTI CLUBE BRA 1:20.84
106451 VINÍCIUS MARTINS MENDONÇA 35 + 1979 DINIZ MULTISPORTS BRA 1:31.00
107419 FREDERICO LUCAS FREITAS 35 + 1978 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
110229 RAFAEL CANTELLI DAUD 35 + 1976 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
109795 ANTONIO JOSE FILHO MORAIS 35 + 1979 AGULHÃO BRA S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7135 FABRICIO RODRIGUES SANTIAGO 40 + 1973 ATHLETICS BRA 1:16.94

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8082 THEO MAIA NUNES 45 + 1968 ATHLETICS BRA 1:17.05
107970 MARCELO PONTES PEREIRA (ATHLETICS) 45 + 1969 ATHLETICS BRA 1:18.27
22506 SEBASTIAO DE SOUSA CRUZ 45 + 1966 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:40.56
105709 EDMILSON ADEODATO PINHEIRO 45 + 1967 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:44.31

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25278 HUMBERTO ARAUJO DE SOUSA 50 + 1964 ATHLETICS BRA 1:30.22
105512 ALEXANDER HOHL 50 + 1964 ATHLETICS BRA 1:35.42
106778 ROGERIO JAYME 50 + 1965 TUBARÃO 3 BRA 1:43.23
108885 ISRAEL WITICOVSKI 50 + 1964 BRAVA SPORT BRA 1:55.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4485 ANDRÉ LUIZ FUINA VERSIANI (BODY WORK) 55 + 1960 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:27.17
107841 JOSÉ DE SOUSA CASTRO 55 + 1959 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:38.91
7321 GILMAR MENDONÇA RIBEIRO 55 + 1959 ATHLETICS BRA 2:00.00
105532 REGNIER PEREIRA DE UCHOA 55 + 1959 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 2:15.12
4703 JOSE PAULO DE ARAUJO MASCARENHAS 55 + 1959 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:15.28

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7273 JOSÉ ALVES RODRIGUES (ÁGUA VIDA) 60 + 1951 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:30.00
5685 DANILO DANTAS DE LIMA 60 + 1955 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:31.65
104362 ADONIRAM GOMES MAGALHAES 60 + 1955 ATHLETICS BRA 1:46.21
7469 JOAO PINHEIRO LOBO JUNIOR 60 + 1952 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:02.84

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6611 CARLOS SERGIO PEREIRA CANTERGIANI 65 + 1946 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:45.56
24208 MANOEL LUIZ OLIVEIRA GOMES DE ALMEIDA 65 + 1946 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:00.00
2508 ADEMIR FARIA DA SILVA 65 + 1950 EQUIPE FOCA BRA S/T

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105565 JOSÉ JULIO DOO 70 + 1944 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:20.37
7297 FERNANDO FREIRE DIAS 70 + 1945 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 2:33.78
25235 EDMUNDO ROCHA DOS SANTOS (BRAVA SPORT CENTER) 70 + 1943 BRAVA SPORT BRA S/T

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105533 JOAO ANTONIO DA SILVA 75 + 1936 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA 3:16.58
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7ª PROVA - 50 METROS BORBOLETA FEMININO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
51048 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 30 + 1984 ATHLETICS BRA 31.53

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
109249 MIRELLA PANIAGO DA SILVA 35 + 1980 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 56.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105561 THELMA MARIA MELO PINHEIRO 40 + 1974 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:11.40

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3168 CLAUDIA SILVA PINTO 45 + 1967 ATHLETICS BRA 35.30
4498 KARLA LOPES BARBOSA (BODY WORK) 45 + 1969 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 50.00
107436 ANA ELISA LOTT DE MORAES 45 + 1969 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 52.00
103360 DEBORA MONTEIRO RAW 45 + 1969 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 57.48

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1511 ANA PAULA TORRES GONCALVES 50 + 1965 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 34.36
7502 TÂNIA LÚCIA DE MEDEIROS FRANCO 50 + 1961 ATHLETICS BRA 46.56
7478 CHRISTIANE DE NORONHA FONSECA (PINGUIMAP.COM) 50 + 1961 EQUIPE FOCA BRA S/T

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6709 DEBORA LIMA DA SILVA 60 + 1954 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 49.71
23862 MARISE LEAO MARQUES BAIOCCHI 60 + 1953 ATHLETICS BRA 55.05

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6685 MARIA ELIETE MARTINS SILVA 70 + 1944 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:00.51
25217 GLADYS TEIXEIRA 70 + 1943 ATHLETICS BRA 1:22.94

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
100470 GERALDA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 75 + 1938 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:56.81
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8ª PROVA - 50 METROS BORBOLETA MASCULINO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110009 JOÃO MÁRIO ALENCASTRO PRÉ 1994 ATHLETICS BRA 31.00
107863 ELISEU DA SILVA MESQUITA PRÉ 1991 EQUIPE FOCA BRA S/T

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105714 BRUNO PRIMO DINIZ 25 + 1986 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
105519 CELSO HENRIQUE MEIRA LOBO 25 + 1988 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
107325 DOUGLAS FRANCO GUIMARAES 25 + 1989 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
109358 RAFAEL GEDDA 25 + 1990 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
103812 HERBERTH FRANCISCO DE MOURA (MINAS

BRASILIA/BODYWO
30 + 1983 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 28.00

109390 GILBERTO BARBOSA MENDONÇA FILHO 30 + 1983 RVMASTER BRA 32.02
110088 LEONARDO CAETANO DIAS 30 + 1982 DINIZ MULTISPORTS BRA 35.00
108470 RICARDO BELLOTI DOS SANTOS 30 + 1981 SESI/GOIANIA BRA S/T

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108510 MATEUS JOSE ABDALLA DINIZ 35 + 1980 ZITTI CLUBE BRA 29.00
105587 LEANDRO JORGE DUCLOS DA COSTA 35 + 1980 ATHLETICS BRA 32.00
109250 RICARDO TAKAYAMA 35 + 1976 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 45.00
110144 THIAGO MORAES CARVALHO 35 + 1978 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
105524 THOMAZ RICARDO LOPES VALLE DE BRITTO RANGEL 35 + 1980 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
7495 DAVID KARRADINE SANTOS AMORIM 35 + 1979 EQUIPE FOCA BRA S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7878 VINICIUS FERREIRA DE ALENCAR 40 + 1973 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 29.00
104209 MARCELO PRADO 40 + 1972 ATHLETICS BRA 29.10
107617 PAULO RICARDO WAETGE BELOTTI 40 + 1974 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 32.99
108398 MARCIO CANELLA CAVALCANTE 40 + 1975 AGULHÃO BRA 33.00
104650 RENATO PORTUGAL COSTA 40 + 1975 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 34.46
104202 DENER RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRA 40 + 1972 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8082 THEO MAIA NUNES 45 + 1968 ATHLETICS BRA 32.11

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7298 REYNALDO AMAZONAS DE S. PEDROSO JUNIOR 50 + 1961 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 34.00
100431 LUÍS HENRIQUE SGANZELLA LOPES 50 + 1964 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 34.17
20267 WADY CECILIO NETO 50 + 1965 ATHLETICS BRA 34.54

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107841 JOSÉ DE SOUSA CASTRO 55 + 1959 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 39.10
6727 JOSE DE JESUS MAIA E SILVA 55 + 1958 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 40.00
100344 HUMBERTO MESQUITA SENNA 55 + 1958 ATHLETICS BRA 40.93
20797 GUILHERME LOPES BARBOSA 55 + 1960 ATHLETICS BRA 49.03

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2508 ADEMIR FARIA DA SILVA 65 + 1950 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 41.26
100343 JOSÉ GETÚLIO DE MENDONÇA 65 + 1947 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105565 JOSÉ JULIO DOO 70 + 1944 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 50.89
25512 FRANCISCO SABINO AMURIM 70 + 1941 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:05.85
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9ª PROVA - 50 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107326 RAISSA OLIVEIRA MOURA PRÉ 1993 BRAVA SPORT BRA S/T

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8096 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 25 + 1989 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 31.32
109380 MARINA MEIRELES PEREIRA 25 + 1989 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
109387 EVELYN KUSSMAUL GONÇALVES 25 + 1990 CLUBE JAÓ BRA S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110480 ANA FLáVIA COELHO CALAçA 30 + 1983 DINIZ MULTISPORTS BRA S/T
110481 CáRITA APARECIDA DE FARIA 30 + 1984 DINIZ MULTISPORTS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110483 LéLIA YASSUKA YAMAMOTO 35 + 1980 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4532 LILIAN CRISTINA DA SILVA BATISTA 40 + 1971 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 32.00
8083 RAQUEL DE ANDRADE C. SANTIAGO 40 + 1972 ATHLETICS BRA 34.10
105521 LYDIA CRISTINA DAHER VIEIRA 40 + 1971 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
109329 ADRIANA VIANA DA SILVA 40 + 1973 EQUIPE FOCA BRA S/T
110484 ANA LÍVIA ALVES RODRIGUES 40 + 1974 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA S/T
110487 MARA RÚBIA DE SOUZA 40 + 1972 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105478 CLARISSA SANTOS QUEIROZ 45 + 1969 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 32.73
105697 CHRISSY DE CERQUEIRA LIMA DA ROCHA 45 + 1968 BRAVA SPORT BRA 32.88
25231 TANIRA LAIMAR PACHECO 45 + 1966 ATHLETICS BRA 36.43
105517 RAQUEL CALDAS ESTEVES P. SEGATO 45 + 1970 ATHLETICS BRA 37.22
108498 PRISCILLA CUNHA BELO DA SILVA 45 + 1969 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 38.59
105511 ALDA MEIRELES B. DE OLIVEIRA 45 + 1966 ATHLETICS BRA 40.00
107436 ANA ELISA LOTT DE MORAES 45 + 1969 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 41.00
103360 DEBORA MONTEIRO RAW 45 + 1969 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 41.98
110443 MARIA TERESA OLIVEIRA DE BRITO 45 + 1968 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7502 TÂNIA LÚCIA DE MEDEIROS FRANCO 50 + 1961 ATHLETICS BRA 37.56
105693 FERNANDA DE BRITO BATISTA 50 + 1963 CLUBE JAÓ BRA 43.88
28046 SONIA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 50 + 1964 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 44.70
105737 FELICIANA RIBEIRO LIMA 50 + 1963 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 48.31
110444 SIMONE DE PAULA E SILVA 50 + 1961 ATHLETICS BRA 50.00
107335 REJANE LEAL DA SILVA MAGALHÃES 50 + 1961 ATHLETICS BRA 1:08.35

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3255 MARIA LEA MOTA 55 + 1958 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 37.93

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6709 DEBORA LIMA DA SILVA 60 + 1954 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 39.96
104376 ZILDA HELENA VILELA MARGON 60 + 1951 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA 1:07.86

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7211 CREUZA NATÁLIA FIALHO PRADO 65 + 1949 UNICEUB BRA 43.15

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6685 MARIA ELIETE MARTINS SILVA 70 + 1944 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 45.61
25204 MARIA TEREZA DE SOUZA CORREIA 70 + 1942 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 55.54
25217 GLADYS TEIXEIRA 70 + 1943 ATHLETICS BRA 58.17
104201 UMBELINA LUIZA LOPES 70 + 1944 ATHLETICS BRA 1:30.84

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24979 LUIZA TEREZA DA CONCEIÇÃO 75 + 1937 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:01.84
100470 GERALDA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 75 + 1938 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 1:28.47
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10ª PROVA - 50 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110009 JOÃO MÁRIO ALENCASTRO PRÉ 1994 ATHLETICS BRA 27.00
107863 ELISEU DA SILVA MESQUITA PRÉ 1991 EQUIPE FOCA BRA S/T

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108493 NORTON BERNARDES SOARES 25 + 1990 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 26.50

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25245 ROGERIO PENNA COSTA 30 + 1984 ATHLETICS BRA 25.31
110088 LEONARDO CAETANO DIAS 30 + 1982 DINIZ MULTISPORTS BRA 31.00
110479 VANDERSON NUNES DOS SANTOS 30 + 1984 ZITTI CLUBE BRA 32.00
106582 JÚNIO GUIMARÃES DA SILVA 30 + 1985 AGULHÃO BRA 33.10
51490 GABRIEL DE REZENDE OLIVEIRA 30 + 1985 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
108470 RICARDO BELLOTI DOS SANTOS 30 + 1981 SESI/GOIANIA BRA S/T

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8143 LAIO VEIGA ZITTI 35 + 1978 ZITTI CLUBE BRA 25.82
106139 ADRIANO SODRÉ DE MENEZES 35 + 1978 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 28.00
110378 DANIEL DE MELO TOMAIN 35 + 1977 RVMASTER BRA 31.00
106451 VINÍCIUS MARTINS MENDONÇA 35 + 1979 DINIZ MULTISPORTS BRA 31.00
109486 JAVAHÉ DE LIMA JÚNIOR 35 + 1979 RVMASTER BRA 32.00
109574 FLAVIO COSTA DA CRUZ 35 + 1979 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 33.00
109795 ANTONIO JOSE FILHO MORAIS 35 + 1979 AGULHÃO BRA 48.00
107419 FREDERICO LUCAS FREITAS 35 + 1978 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
110229 RAFAEL CANTELLI DAUD 35 + 1976 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
110144 THIAGO MORAES CARVALHO 35 + 1978 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
105524 THOMAZ RICARDO LOPES VALLE DE BRITTO RANGEL 35 + 1980 ATHLETICS BRA S/T
7495 DAVID KARRADINE SANTOS AMORIM 35 + 1979 EQUIPE FOCA BRA S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7878 VINICIUS FERREIRA DE ALENCAR 40 + 1973 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 27.00
108398 MARCIO CANELLA CAVALCANTE 40 + 1975 AGULHÃO BRA 31.06
104209 MARCELO PRADO 40 + 1972 ATHLETICS BRA 35.00
104202 DENER RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRA 40 + 1972 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7175 SILVIO SÉRGIO FERREIRA GONÇALVES 45 + 1968 ATHLETICS BRA 27.63
105847 LEVY ZAMBELLINI SILVA 45 + 1969 ATHLETICS BRA 31.27
105709 EDMILSON ADEODATO PINHEIRO 45 + 1967 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 57.94

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7501 JOAO BAPTISTA DE ALENCASTRO 50 + 1963 ATHLETICS BRA 30.08
7298 REYNALDO AMAZONAS DE S. PEDROSO JUNIOR 50 + 1961 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 31.00
100355 TEOFILO LUIZ MACHADO 50 + 1963 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 33.06
108885 ISRAEL WITICOVSKI 50 + 1964 BRAVA SPORT BRA 35.11
106778 ROGERIO JAYME 50 + 1965 TUBARÃO 3 BRA 37.03
104378 CLAYTON JOSE DE ALMEIDA 50 + 1962 ATHLETICS BRA 41.07
105498 SÉRGIO FARIAS RIBEIRO 50 + 1961 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 45.61
25278 HUMBERTO ARAUJO DE SOUSA 50 + 1964 ATHLETICS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7705 JOAO HENRIQUE MACHADO TEIXEIRA 55 + 1959 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA 30.45
100344 HUMBERTO MESQUITA SENNA 55 + 1958 ATHLETICS BRA 33.87
7321 GILMAR MENDONÇA RIBEIRO 55 + 1959 ATHLETICS BRA 33.97
6727 JOSE DE JESUS MAIA E SILVA 55 + 1958 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 35.00
20797 GUILHERME LOPES BARBOSA 55 + 1960 ATHLETICS BRA 38.15

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7273 JOSÉ ALVES RODRIGUES (ÁGUA VIDA) 60 + 1951 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 31.00
105537 WILSON ANTONIO DA SILVA 60 + 1953 CLUBE JAÓ BRA 36.53
107327 PAULO ROBERTO FRANÇA GONÇALVES 60 + 1955 BRAVA SPORT BRA 39.10
7469 JOAO PINHEIRO LOBO JUNIOR 60 + 1952 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 39.27
107514 ANTONIO DE PADUA BARBOSA 60 + 1952 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA 39.37
107587 RAIMUNDO NONATO RODRIGUES BRITO 60 + 1953 ACAD. TUBARÃO BRA 48.03

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6611 CARLOS SERGIO PEREIRA CANTERGIANI 65 + 1946 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 36.50
103945 ATAIDES HONORIO TEIXEIRA 65 + 1947 BRAVA SPORT BRA 55.68
100343 JOSÉ GETÚLIO DE MENDONÇA 65 + 1947 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25512 FRANCISCO SABINO AMURIM 70 + 1941 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 38.74
110447 AMAURY OLIVEIRA TAVARES 70 + 1945 ATHLETICS BRA 40.00
7297 FERNANDO FREIRE DIAS 70 + 1945 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 41.70
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FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105533 JOAO ANTONIO DA SILVA 75 + 1936 MERGULHO SPORTS BRA 1:01.03
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11ª PROVA - 400 METROS MEDLEY FEMININO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25254 SUZETH MIKLOS DE FREITAS 30 + 1984 ATHLETICS BRA 6:37.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105555 RENATA GOMES DE SOUZA 35 + 1980 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 12:04.35

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7920 MARIA JOSE RODRIGUES SILVA 45 + 1967 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 11:10.08

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23809 ROSELENE LEITE DE SOUZA (MINAS BRASÍLIA BODY

WORK
50 + 1961 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 7:35.99
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12ª PROVA - 400 METROS MEDLEY MASCULINO (24/10/2015)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8220 MARCELLO GONCALVES SANTOS PRÉ 1991 DINIZ MULTISPORTS BRA 6:00.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107453 RODRIGO CESAR MEIRA LOBO 25 + 1989 ATHLETICS BRA 5:10.00
103197 MÁRCIO DE ANDRADE MELLO 25 + 1987 UNICEUB BRA 5:23.26

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105554 MARCIO TADASHI TINO 30 + 1982 ATHLETICS BRA 6:05.00
7804 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA DOS REIS(UNICEUB) 30 + 1982 UNICEUB BRA 7:00.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6570 RICARDO DA CUNHA IBIAPINA 40 + 1974 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 6:29.41
7135 FABRICIO RODRIGUES SANTIAGO 40 + 1973 ATHLETICS BRA 6:40.00
7504 RONE VICENTE DA SILVA DAMASO 40 + 1971 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 7:59.22

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107970 MARCELO PONTES PEREIRA (ATHLETICS) 45 + 1969 ATHLETICS BRA 6:02.50
7175 SILVIO SÉRGIO FERREIRA GONÇALVES 45 + 1968 ATHLETICS BRA 6:37.33

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5090 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUZA COSTA 50 + 1962 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 6:23.93
100431 LUÍS HENRIQUE SGANZELLA LOPES 50 + 1964 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 6:50.59
7057 MARCOS VINICIUS BERTONI (CORREIOS) 50 + 1962 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 7:50.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4485 ANDRÉ LUIZ FUINA VERSIANI (BODY WORK) 55 + 1960 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 6:55.90
7702 ANTONIO AFONSO RODRIGUES 55 + 1958 SESI/GOIANIA BRA 7:20.68

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1979 ROBERTO PEQUENO FURTADO MENDONCA 60 + 1951 EQUIPE FOCA BRA 7:13.11
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